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PANTHER

CREEK

TRASK

RIVER
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 8W
 30

DA

1/16 CORNER

ROAD

RIVER

TRASK

C 1/4
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1/16 COR

9-12

PARTITION

PARTITION

1998-59

PLAT

PLAT

1999-09

SEE MAP 1S 8W
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 8W

SEE MAP 1S 8W

2.48 AC.

2.48 AC.
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5.70 AC.

9.48 AC.

0.34 AC.
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200
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300
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'
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'
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